PALMARES 14-15

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
10 METRES

PISTOLET LORRAINE

PLACE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CLUBS

NEUVES-MAISONS

NANCY

TOUL

THAON

MONTIGNY

MOYENMOUTIER

PETITE ROSSELLE

REMIREMONT

BAR LE DUC

LAXOU

GOLBEY

HAGONDANGE

ST NICOLAS DE PORT

BRIEY

BITCHE

THIONVILLE

ETAIN

n° CLUB

12.54.013

12.54.137

12.54.008

12.88.426

12.57.019

12.88.402

12.57.320

12.88.404

12.55.279

12.54.002

12.88.427

12.57.020

12.54.419

12.54.305

12.57.210

12.57.016

12.55.261

MQ

1332

1329

1328

1326

1325

1321

1311

1287,1

1287

1282

1281

1275

1268

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4 FINALES



	prg_cdfc_adultes_15_Lorraine_Pistolet_info
	prg_cdfc_adultes_15_Lorraine_Pistolet_mq
	prg_cdfc_adultes_15_Lorraine_Pistolet_clbq
	prg_cdfc_adultes_15_Lorraine_Pistolet_pf
	prg_cdfc_adultes_15_Lorraine_Pistolet_palmares

